
Position Agency/Company E‐mail Phone Number Physical Address Representative for

Aaron Christie Senior Project Manager Dowl achristie@dowl.com 907‐227‐2184 4041 B Street, Anchorage, AK  99503 ACEC

Billy Connor Director
University of Alaska Transportation Center 

(AUTC)
bgconnor@alaska.edu 907‐474‐5552 University of Alaska Transportation Center 

Jackson Fox Executive Director
Fast (Fairbanks Area Surface 
Transportation) Planning

jackson.fox@fastplanning.us 907‐590‐1618 100 Cushman Street, Fairbanks, AK 99701 Metropolitan Planning Organizations

Katie Koester Director of Public Works and Engineering City and Borough of Juneau katie.koester@juneau.org 155 South Seward, Juneau, AK 99801 Small Local Government Rep

Olivia Lunsford Transportation Planner
Fast (Fairbanks Area Surface 
Transportation) Planning

olivia.lunsford@fastplanning.us 907‐205‐4276 Ext. 1002 100 Cushman Street, Fairbanks, AK 99701 Metropolitan Planning Organizations

Craig Lyon AMATS Coordinator
Metropolitan Planning Organizations 

(FMATS) craig.lyon@anchorageak.gov 907‐343‐7996 Metropolitan Planning Organizations

Jeremy Miller VP of Operations Carlile jmiller@carlile.biz 907‐276‐7797 Alaska Trucking Assoc.

Mike Miller Life Board Member Alaska Assoc of General Contractors mdmiller@gci.net 907‐229‐7838 8005 Schoon St., Anchorage,  AK   99518 Alaska Assoc. of General Contractors

Cornelius (akn "Moose") Sims Lieutanant AST‐Support Svcs cornelius.sims@alaska.gov 907‐375‐7761 Law Enforcement vis DPS

Shawn Myers Finance Officer Alaska Municipal League (AML) shawn@akml.org One Sealaska Plaza, Ste 200, Juneau, AK  99801 Large Local Government Rep

Constance Reimer‐Ely Tribal Development ‐ Transportation 
Coordinator

Tanana Chiefs Conference constance.reimerely@tananachiefs.org 122 1st Ave, Fairbanks, AK  99701 Tribal TTAP Coordinator or Governor's Tribal Rep

Co‐Chairs/Other Members
Carolyn Morehouse "Chief Engineer" or "Director of SW D&ES" AK DOT‐Design & Engineering Svcs carolyn.morehouse@alaska.gov 907‐465‐6958 3132 Channel Dr., Juneau, AK  99811 Alaska DOT&PF / Co‐Chair

Kathleen Graber Deputy Division Administrator FHWA Alaska Division kathleen.graber@dot.gov 907‐586‐7421 709 West 9th St., Juneau AK 99802 FHWA Alaska Division / Co‐Chair

Staff Support:
Peter Forsling Bridge, Research & Marine Hwy Engineer FHWA Alaska Division peter.forsling@dot.gov 907‐586‐7427 709 West 9th St., Juneau AK 99802 FHWA Alaska Division Support

Dave Waldo Training Specialist II AK DOT‐Design & Engineering Svcs david.waldo@alaska.gov 907‐451‐5323 2301 Peger Rd, Fairbanks, AK  99709 Professional Support

Gwen Mayo Accounting Tech I AK DOT‐Design & Engineering Svcs gwen.mayo@alaska.gov 907‐269‐6203 5800 E. Tudor Rd., Anchorage, AK  99507 Administrative Support

Anna Bosin esearch, Dvlpmnt & Tech Transfer  Progam Manag AK DOT‐Design & Engineering Svcs anna.bosin@alaska.gov 907‐269‐6208 2200 E. 42nd Ave, Anchorage, AK 99508 Alternate for DOT&PF Co‐Chair
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